Gohren Lebbin (23.-24.02.2008)

Dressurprifung KILA

Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel)
Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)
Anne Wolter (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V)
Julia Bergmann (RFV Bltow e.V.)

Anne Siedler (RFV Bltow e.V.)

Melanie Weigelt (RFV Kriimmel e.V.)

Selina Schéttler (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Kriimmel e.V.)
Sophie Perske (RFV Kriimmel e.V.)

Dressurprifung KI.A

P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.)

P Julia Bergmann (RFV Bitow e.V.)

P Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel)

P Anne Siedler (RFV Bltow e.V.)
Agnes Pohimann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)
Stefanie Peter (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Miihle e.V)
Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)
Anne Wolter (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V)
Michelle Barwald (RFV Ankershagen e.V.)
Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Birka Kempke (RFV Biitow e.V.)

Eignungspriifung KI.A fiir Reitpferde

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestut Ganschow e.V.)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestut Ganschow e.V.)

Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgestit Redefin e.V.)

Stefan Prose (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)

Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Robert Helmes (RSC Fleesensee e.V.)

Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.)

Lena Seils (RV Gestiit Kempke Hof e.V)

Janette Kalis (RFSV Insel Poel e.V)

Selina Schéttler (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Springpferdepriifung KI.A**

Andreas Base (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestiit Ganschow e.V.)

Lina Meier (RV Jerichow/Steinitz e.V.)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestiit Ganschow e.V.)
Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Andreas Base (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Maria Reimann (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Jorn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow)

Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)

5/1  Stilspringpriifung KI.A*

Lina Meier (RV Jerichow/Steinitz e.V.)

Michelle Barwald (RFV Ankershagen e.V.)

Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Stephanie Wilfert (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.)
Sina Pudert (RFV Bitow e.V.)

Susanne Ronke (RFV Eldena e.V.)

Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestit Ganschow e.V.)
Anne Siedler (RFV Bltow e.V.)

Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)
Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestiit Ganschow e.V.)
Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)
Steffi Rosler (RFV GroR Vielen e.V.)

5/2  Stilspringpriifung KI.A*
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31
121
58
103
114
72
68
54
112

34
114
31
72
58
102
112
103
60
121
142

46
19
58
170
77
17
40
139
21
44
109
57
54

78
172
19
119
15
70
90
27
66
73
126
23
40
111

119
60
88
49
20
64

108
72
41

106
59
97

134

Crezy
Romantika 94
Gina Ginelli 80
Nordlicht 54
Picasso 412
Klient 4

Kai Lan
Galina 200
Paula 62
Almadine

De Finessa
Picasso 412
Crezy

Klient 4

Gina Ginelli 80
Nina-Marlen
Paula 62
Nordlicht 54
Golden Boy 110
Romantika 94
Wicky 196

Dramatiker 2
Carolin 38
Gina Ginelli 80
Bea

Lanju 2
Cardorne
Donja 204
Walencio 4
Charisma 194
Dorofee
Pamelly
Garbour Ben Afas
Galina 200

Larissa 757
Christallica
Carolin 38
Ribana 145
Caprol

Kim Wylde
Loudy
Conrad 61
Jolanda 26
La Luna 265
Sarrotti Pour
Cokino
Donja 204
Paul 501

Ribana 145
Golden Boy 110
Londus

Ex Libera
Cassan
Grandezza Gloria
Palmona

Klient 4
Donnerbub
Ophelio

Gismo 221
Matroma
Sziona

7.20
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.10
6.00

7.20
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.30
6.30
6.00
5.80
5.60
5.00

8.00
7.60
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.20

8.00
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00

8.00
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
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Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestut Ganschow e.V.)
Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Birca Roos (SG Wopkendorf e.V.)

Ralf Gramenz (RFV GrofB Vielen e.V.)

Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmuhle)

Mario Mihlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Ralf Gramenz (RFV GroB Vielen e.V.)

Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.)

Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)

Mario Miihlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Springprfg.KI.A* m.St.

Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.)

Elisabeth Thiessen (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Anne Siedler (RFV Bltow e.V.)

Diana Glockler (RV Vorbeck e.V)

Steffi Rosler (RFV Grof3 Vielen e.V.)

Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V)

Christian Vo3 (RFV Freyenstein e.V)

Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V)

Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)

Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V)

Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V)

Sina Pudert (RFV Bitow e.V.)

Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)
Springprfg.KI.A* m.St.

Ralf Gramenz (RFV GrofB Vielen e.V.)

Jessica Adomat (RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V)

Mario Mihlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Grof3 Vielen e.V.)

Enryko Wollner (RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestlit Ganschow e.V.)
Kathrin Wollert (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.)

Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)

Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)

Punktespringpriifung KI.L

Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)

Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)
Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)
Andreas Base (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Ralf Gramenz (RFV GrofB Vielen e.V.)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestut Ganschow e.V.)
Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V)

Susanne Ronke (RFV Eldena e.V.)

Mario Mihlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen fir Reiten u. Fahren)

. Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V)
. Christian VoR (RFV Freyenstein e.V)

Springprfg.KI.L m.St.

Jessica Adomat (RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V)

Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Mario Mihlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Mario Mihlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Robin Sellmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestiit Ganschow e.V.)
Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Kathrin Wollert (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.)

Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.)
Enryko Wollner (RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V)

15
171
33
75

24
125
172

50

52
141

22

70

92

138
11
72
36

137
71
26

123

106

81
20
41

52
85
92
29
45
131
14
132
15
135
125
97
10

96
14
141
75
32
173
24
47
94
64
92
81
26

85
141
16

92
118
37
47
173
80
14
45

Caprol
Cosmic Girl 7
Danton 27
Landlady 42
Antony 15
Colido
Santino 99
Christallica
Felina 132
Flosti
Wanda 297
Chrysos
Kim Wylde
Lukas 851

Uta 19
Askan 397
Klient 4
Diablo 44
Urena 7
Kiru 2
Condor 354
Safir 36
Ophelio
Acorinho
Lennox F.W.
Cassan
Donnerbub

Flosti

Little Guiletta
Lukas 851
Coralie 6
Dovers Boy
Sir Lemon
Caprice la Femme
Solist 116
Caprol
Topas 127
Santino 99
Matroma
Arnold 25

Marsala 19
Caprice la Femme
Wanda 297
Landlady 42
Cyprus Hill
Jumaniji

Colido

Edelmark
Lusiana F.W.
Grandezza Gloria
Lukas 851
Lennox F.W.
Condor 354

Little Guiletta
Wanda 297
Captain Cromwell
Akelei 92

Lukas 851
Rewahnia
D'Inzeo 3
Edelmark
Jumaniji
Laura-Glinda
Caprice la Femme
Dovers Boy

8.00
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30

*0.00/ 26.52
*0.00/26.53
*0.00/28.35
*0.00/28.69
*0.00/29.11
*0.00/29.27
*0.00/29.67
*0.00/29.93
*0.00/30.20
*0.00/30.71
*0.00/31.85
*0.00/32.59
*0.00/32.64

*0.00/26.84
*0.00/27.29
*0.00/28.16
*0.00/28.61
*0.00/28.65
*0.00/28.84
*0.00/29.98
*0.00/30.03
*0.00/31.95
*0.00/ 34.05
*4.00/28.98
*4.00/ 31.86
*4.00/ 35.89

44.00/33.59
44.00/34.44
44.00/35.15
44.00/35.58
44.00/36.13
44.00/36.16
44.00/ 36.44
44.00/43.43
44.00/50.87
43.00/40.04
41.00/43.74
41.00/47.29
40.00/47.67

*0.00/32.58
*0.00/32.63
*0.00/33.04
*0.00/33.10
*0.00/34.00
*0.00/34.76
*0.00/ 36.48
*0.00 / 36.61
*4.00/31.30
*4.00/34.48
*4.00/35.94
*11.00/39.34
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3. Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V)

FZWB

P Thea Kruse ()

P Xenia-Celine Schneider (- Kein Verein)

P Felix Wermke (RSC Fleesensee)

P Saskia Balluseck (RSC Fleesensee)

0 RWB

Laura Perske (RFV Krimmel e.V.)

P Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e.V)

P Nele Turtschan (RFV Bitow)

P Katrin Miller (RSC Fleesensee)
Annemarie Ondrosch (RFV Krimmel e.V.)
Franziska Wermke (RSC Fleesensee)
Lea Breitsprecher ()

Tirza Becker (RFV Krimmel e.V.)

8. Annika Salaw (RSC Fleesensee)

10. Lysanne Sonntag (RSC Fleesensee)

1. Steffen Bleichrot (RSC Fleesensee)

12. Annika Weidler (RSC Fleesensee)

11 RWB m. SPR

P  Tirza Becker (RFV Krimmel e.V.)

Laura Perske (RFV Kriimmel e.V.)

Lea Breitsprecher ()
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Marie Langhans (RSC Fleesensee)
Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e.V)

2DWBKI. E E7/1

D

P

P Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)

P Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)

P Nora Schaade (RFV Malchow e.V.)
Hanna Burchard (RV Gustrow)
Sarah Neumann (RSC Fleesensee)
Helen Fritsche (RSC Fleesensee)

9 Marie Langhans (RSC Fleesensee)
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10. Carolin Bauer (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Miihle e.V)

11. Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)
12. Lea Schnitzer (RFV Malchow e.V.)

13. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)
13 STSPRWB KI. E

1. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)
Julia Bergmann (RFV Bitow e.V.)
Nora Schaade (RFV Malchow e.V.)
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Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krimmel e.V.)

Carolin Bauer (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Miihle e.V)

Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel)

Lisa Mansfeld (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)

Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.)
Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel)

74

151
152
160
161

157
156
155
166
144
165
162
146
160
161
167
163

146
157
162
153
166
156

31
112
147
148
154

57
165
168
160
153
145
159
158

158
114
148
122

31
147

Lana 57

Missy Moscan
Moni
Pinne
Emeli

Toni
Sina
Sabrina
Suse
Caletto
Amadeus
Alf
Felix
Pinne
Emeli
Basar
Legrine

Felix

Toni

Alf
Nora-Marlies
Suse

Sina

Crezy
Paula 62
George
German
Novelle

Garbour Ben Afas

Amadeus
Eleonore
Pinne
Nora-Marlies
Dafina
Waldfee
Varus

Varus
Picasso 412
German
Rossini 252
Crezy
George

*13.00/41.99

7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

7.50
7.30
7.00
6.80
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.60
5.50

7.30
6.80
6.50
6.20
6.00
5.80

7.60
7.20
6.80
6.40
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.20

7.40
7.00
6.70
6.50
5.70
0.00



